CNV_M1_HG19 9 89299027 89302230 TSI

NA20532
NAZGTES  e—] 11 1 )

miCm
NAZ0818  mm—

Naggses
iz
NAZ0S9
I
e —
Nazoe
Vi ‘
AERY
NAZS7S%
Rt ———
Nazosas
s i)
s
s ———
i
npeobts”
wzoszo
Nl e ————
Nl --

NA20804
NAZ0s8S
NA20843
NA20513 s

R
NAZ0519  mem—

NAZ0SC: . Sem—
NA20515

NAZ0755  m——
NA20765
NA20761
NA20522
NA20515

wzzsn
ey
T
AT E—
e
e

NA20527

NA30778 __-
.
7

NA20828
NA20525 . ’
NA20512

NA20530 s
NA20826
NAZ050%
NA20804

NA20528
NAZ07T1
NAZ055T
NA20524
NA20512

NAz0765
Ns20509
Nazoszg
N2
Nazgsta
Naggeie
{1 (0 S T T T |

NA20815
NAZGES?  —
NA20768
NA20506
NA20502

NAZ0790
NA20589 =_-a1.-

NAzosas _
NA%gSm

NAZ0754
preieel———] L T I |
NAZ0G26  mmm—

NAZ0754
NAZ0522

NA20519
NA20760 _
NAZ07ES  m—
20589 NA20750
v —— ] | 117

NA0508

NA20B36

NA20806

NAZ0796
frvSoe——1 1
NA20529
NAZOBIL
NASOESE
NAZ0RT3

NA20770
NAZOLEY 1 N M 0 O NN ONOID W1 O O

NAZ07S7  m—
NA20810  em—

NA20524  e—

H CNO m CN1

NA20785

R0 R O A Ny, 15555
——— V50757

e T TR
.
worre
weosi7 —
IL I 20155
20509

NAZU&]B oot
10 A 00 0 . NA35557
NAZ0510

NAzum
— NAZ0758

NA20537

AR
,\2

NAZ0828

NA20807

NA20796

NA20544

NAZgr9E
NA20540

NA20768

NAZOs2

i
NA20770
e
NA20530
NA20503
e
s
v

NA20512

—-E iskies
Vet

\azores

NA20828
NA20766

NA20507
—_—= NA20509

1| EE
— 20771
NA20510

— NA20800
e NA20524

1 10 O T U NAZEsE
NAZ0763
70537
i

— NA20535

e
T T T WG T ) s o]
(Rl 1 i | -—--—--—-_— RS

— T
NAZ0s04
Naso%d
Nasseed
Nsare
NasoLss
NASB2E
— 20585

iaz0706

—— N

--= Nazg7s8

Nsorbe

NAZBL3E
Nazos1s
et
NaseuRd
Nasoios
Nasosa:
S8

NA20504
NAZ0803
NA20761 NA20sE2
p—
NS MR NAZSLES
NAZOTT
. --. - -E NA20769
N
A
NA20826
NASREES
NASBE)
Nasored
NasoLzs
NsB32
NA20534

NA20790

l-—--_--__= NASER3
T
NA20535

NAZOSOG

o T —— v
Pl

¥
Wi
]
W
wrgaroe
e

———
P

oo
i
T =
Wil
p—
Wedezss
—

NA20582

— NAZ0532
— NAZ0536

-100.0 -80.0 -60.0 -40.0 -20.0 0

0 20.0 40.0 60.0 80.0 100.0




